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 Grade 9 First Year Confirmation Program

2018-2019 Faith Formation Schedule 

Wed, Aug 29 Catechist Planning

Wed, Sept. 12 Meet in class room- Introduction to the Salvation Love Story

Wed, Sept. 19 Meet in class room for roll call and prepare for Mass at 7:00

Wed, Sept. 26 History of the Church and Bible

Wed, Oct 3 Student/parent confirmation meeting (In Auditorium) Mandatory 

Wed, Oct. 10 1st covenant, Adam…. The Fall (we need a Savior)

Wed, Oct. 17 Recap of first covenant and scripture

Wed. Oct 24 Review 1st Adam covenant /intro 2nd Noah covenant

Wed. Oct 31 NO CLASS HALLOWEEN

Sun, Nov 4th 9th Grade retreat at SEAS starting at 10:15 -3:30  Mandatory 

Wed. Nov 7 Review Noah and into the Patriarchs

          Wed, Nov. 14             Abraham covenant cont…..

* Wed, Nov 21 No Faith Formation – Happy Thanksgiving

Wed. Nov 28 Edge Night

Wed, Dec. 5 Advent Reconciliation/Adoration Service Gr. 9 through 12 (Church)

 Wed, Dec. 12 Review 1st, 2nd, 3rd covenant /intro 4th Moses covenant

         * Wed, Dec 19               Christmas break: Watch for Tubing on the hill

* Wed, Dec 26 Christmas break

*Wed, Jan. 2 Catechist Planning no classes: (I heard you screaming for joyJ)

Wed, Jan. 9 Moses convenant cont…..

Wed, Jan 16 Review 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th covenant /intro 5th King David's covenant

Wed, Jan 23 Review 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th and 5th King David's covenant

              Wed, Jan 30              Recap of 5th Davidic covenant and scripture

Wed, Feb 6 Bible Timeline wrap up and exam

 Wed, Feb 13 Intro 6th Covenant the Eucharist/ Gospel of John ch 6

Wed, Feb 20 Lessons 1-2 on the Theology of the Body

            Wed, Feb 27           Lessons 3-4 on the Theology of the Body   

Wed, Mar. 6          No Rel Ed       Ash Wed masses

           Wed, Mar 13           Rap up of TOB

Wed, Mar 20 Edge Night

Wed, Mar. 27 Reconciliation/Adoration service 9-12 in church

Wed, April 3 No Faith Formation Catechist inrichment

            Wed, April 10            Wrap up of the year

          Wed, April 17         No Rel Ed classes Shadow stations in Church at 7:00 p.m.

Wed, April 24 movie night TBA

Wed May 1 Last class…. fun night and teacher choice:)

Wed May 8              FINAL NIGHT Youth rally TBA

Wed May 15 Pizza night and confirmation

Remember all classes begin at 6:30

On all Church nights, please wear appopriete clothing and NO gum in Church :)
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